
 

   
 

 

Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters 10.50 
2.10 each 

Spanish omelette & Piquillo Peppers in a baguette 5.25 

Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters grilled 
with tarragon and garlic butter 
 

11.95 Raclette cheese Melted over fried new potatoes 
Add a slice of bacon 

4.95 
5.55 

Seranno ham with caperberries 
 

6.95 Alma Sausage & Onions in a baguette with chips 7.95 

Soup or Bisque of the day from 
 

3.95 Roast Peppers & Melted Raclette on ciabatta 6.95 

Smoked Mackerel pate, caperberries 
 

5.95 Marinated green & black olives, bread & olive oil 4.95 

Marinated artichokes, piquillo peppers, olives, 
caperberries, aioli & bread 
 

7.95 Cheese & pickle on malted brown bread & chips 
 
Egg Mayo & Cress on sliced white with chips 

4.95 
 

4.95 
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Half a  pint shell on prawns, brown bread 
 

6.95   
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CHEESE           12.95 
Four of our cheeses with 
crackers, bread, pickle and 
fruit 

 

SEAFOOD                29.95  
Oysters, Dressed Crab, Roll Mop, 
North Atlantic Prawns Cockles, 
Home cured Gravadlax, Smoked 
Mackerel Pate, bread, butter Sauce 
 

Add a Lobster 
sea prices on board  (it’s a joke) 

NACHOES         8.55 
Melted cheese, chillies, dips 
Add some chorizo      1.00 

SPANISH           25.50 
Jamon Serrano, Chorizo  
picante, Salchichon Iberico, 
lomo, Chorizo Artisan, 
Manchego with membrillio, 
olives, potato tortilla 
caperberries, olive oil, aioli, 
bread. 

   

Our locally caught fish and game will be listed on the chalk boards 

Beer Battered Harwich caught fish (ask what is available today), chunky chips, peas or mushy peas   11.95 

Hand pressed 8oz Cheese Burger, proper chips, and onion rings   11.95 

Spiced veggie bean burger with cheddar, proper chips, onion rings and tomato relish 9.95 

Harwich crab linguini   12.95 

Our homemade Award winning Sausages, mash, veg and real gravy. (see board for todays) 11.95 

                       Steak with garlic butter, tomato, mushroom and chips (see board for cuts and sizes) 
Fillet £7.50 per 100g   Sirloin / Rib eye £6.00 per 100g 

Skirt £3.50 per100g   T Bone £5.00 per100g 
                                 Blue Cheese sauce or Peppercorn sauce for £2 

 
                                            Harwich lobster grilled with garlic butter, chips, salad.   
                                                        See board for sizes £5.00 per 100g 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Harwich Crab dressed £10.50 undressed £8.50 served with bread and butter and Green Salad  
                                                                                                                                                add home cut chips 2.00   
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Home cut, twice cooked chips 
Soggy cheesy chips 
Gravy to go with your chips 
 
Vegetables 
Potatoes (Mash, New, Boiled) 
Onion Rings 
Mixed Salad 
Celeriac Remoulade  

3.95 
4.50 
1.00 
 
2.95 
2.95 
3.95 
3.95 
3.95   

Caperberries 
 
Garlic Bread 
Baguette with olive oil 
& Balsamic vinegar 
 
Brown Bread & Butter 
 
Olives black / green 

2.95 
 
3.95 
 
3.95 
 
1.95 
 
3.25  

www.almaharwich.co.uk 
01255 318681 

 THE ALMA INN HARWICH 

 @ALMAINNKEEPER 
 

   
 
 
Food Allergies and Intolerances. Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements.  

 



 

   

 

 

Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters      10.50 
each 2.10 

Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters grilled with tarragon and garlic butter 11.95 
Seranno ham with caperberries 6.95 
Soup or Bisque of the day from  3.95 
Smoked mackerel paté, caperberries 5.95 
Marinated artichokes, piquillio peppers, olives, caperberries, aioli, & bread 7.95 
Half pint shell on prawns brown bread 6.95 
Raclette cheese melted over fried new spuds              4.95   St
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Raclette cheese melted over fried new spuds with a slice of bacon  5.55 
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CHEESE           12.95 
Four of our cheeses with 
crackers, bread, pickle and 
fruit 

 

SEAFOOD                29.95  
Oysters, Dressed Crab, Roll Mop, 
North Atlantic Prawns Cockles, 
Home cured Gravadlax, Smoked 
Mackerel Pate, bread, butter Sauce 
 

Add a Lobster 
sea prices on board  (it’s a joke) 

NACHOES         8.55 
Melted cheese, chillies, dips 
Add some chorizo      1.00 

SPANISH           25.50 
Jamon Serrano, Chorizo  
picante, Salchichon Iberico, 
lomo, Chorizo Artisan, 
Manchego with membrillio, 
olives, potato tortilla 
caperberries, olive oil, aioli, 
bread. 

   

Our locally caught fish and game will be listed on the chalk boards 

Beer Battered Harwich caught fish (ask what is available today), chunky chips, peas or mushy peas   11.95 

Hand pressed 8oz Cheese Burger, proper chips, and onion rings   
 

11.95 

Spiced veggie bean burger with cheddar, proper chips, onion rings and tomato relish 9.95 

Harwich crab linguini   12.95 

Our homemade Award winning Sausages, mash, veg and real gravy. (see board for todays) 11.95 

                       Steak with garlic butter, tomato, mushroom and chips (see board for cuts and sizes) 
Fillet £7.50 per 100g   Sirloin / Rib eye £6.00 per 100g 

Skirt £3.50 per100g   T Bone £5.00 per100g 
                                 Blue Cheese sauce or Peppercorn sauce for £2 

 
                                            Harwich lobster grilled with garlic butter, chips, salad.   
                                                        See board for sizes £5.00 per 100g 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Harwich Crab dressed £10.50 undressed £8.50 served with bread and butter and Green Salad  
                                                                                                                                                add home cut chips 2.00   
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Home cut, twice cooked chips 
Soggy cheesy chips 
Gravy to go with your chips 
 
Vegetables 
Potatoes (Mash, New, Boiled) 
Onion Rings 
Mixed Salad 
Celeriac Remoulade  

3.95 
4.50 
1.00 
 
2.95 
2.95 
3.95 
3.95 
3.95   

Caperberries 
 
Garlic Bread 
Baguette with olive oil 
& Balsamic vinegar 
 
Brown Bread & Butter 
 
Olives black / green 

2.95 
 
3.95 
 
3.95 
 
1.95 
 
3.25  

www.almaharwich.co.uk 
01255 318681 

 THE ALMA INN HARWICH 

 @ALMAINNKEEPER 
 

   
 
Food Allergies and Intolerances. Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements.  

 
         


