

Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters	10.50 2.10 each	Spanish omelette & Piquillo Peppers in a baguette	5.25
Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters grilled with tarragon and garlic butter	11.95	Raclette cheese Melted over fried new potatoes Add a slice of bacon	4.95 5.55
Seranno ham with caperberries	6.95	Alma Sausage & Onions in a baguette with chips	7.95
Soup or Bisque of the day from	3.95	Roast Peppers & Melted Raclette on ciabatta	6.95
Smoked Mackerel pate, caperberries	5.95	Marinated green & black olives, bread & olive oil	4.95
Marinated artichokes, piquillo peppers, olives, caperberries, aioli & bread	7.95	Cheese & pickle on malted brown bread & chips	4.95
Half a pint shell on prawns, brown bread	6.95	Egg Mayo & Cress on sliced white with chips	4.95

SEAFOOD 29.95
Oysters, Dressed Crab, Roll Mop,
North Atlantic Prawns Cockles,
Home cured Gravadlax, Smoked
Mackerel Pate, bread, butter Sauce

Add a Lobster sea prices on board (it's a joke)

CHEESE 12.9

Four of our cheeses with crackers, bread, pickle and fruit

NACHOES 8.55
Melted cheese, chillies, dips
Add some **chorizo** 1.00

SPANISH 25.50

Jamon Serrano, Chorizo picante, Salchichon Iberico, lomo, Chorizo Artisan, Manchego with membrillio, olives, potato tortilla caperberries, olive oil, aioli, bread.

Our locally caught fish and game will be listed on the chalk boards

Beer Battered Harwich caught fish (ask what is available today), chunky chips, peas or mushy peas	
Hand pressed 8oz Cheese Burger, proper chips, and onion rings	11.95
Spiced veggie bean burger with cheddar, proper chips, onion rings and tomato relish	9.95
Harwich crab linguini	12.95
Our homemade Award winning Sausages mash yeg and real gravy (see hoard for todays)	11.95

Steak with garlic butter, tomato, mushroom and chips (see board for cuts and sizes)

Fillet £7.50 per 100g Sirloin / Rib eye £6.00 per 100g

Skirt £3.50 per100g T Bone £5.00 per100g

Blue Cheese sauce or Peppercorn sauce for £2

Harwich lobster grilled with garlic butter, chips, salad. See board for sizes £5.00 per 100g

Harwich Crab dressed £10.50 undressed £8.50 served with bread and butter and Green Salad

add home cut chips 2.00

f	Home cut, twice cooked chips	3.95	Caperberries	2.95
	Soggy cheesy chips	4.50		
	Gravy to go with your chips	1.00	Garlic Bread	3.95
			Baguette with olive oil	
\sim	Vegetables	2.95	& Balsamic vinegar	3.95
É	Potatoes (Mash, New, Boiled)	2.95		
D	Onion Rings	3.95	Brown Bread & Butter	1.95
21	Mixed Salad	3.95		
•,	Celeriac Remoulade	3.95	Olives black / green	3.25
		5.55		

www.almaharwich.co.uk 01255 318681

THE ALMA INN HARWICH

@ALMAINNKEEPER





Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters	10.50
Half a dozen Mersea Island rock oysters grilled with tarragon and garlic butter	each 2.10 11.95
Seranno ham with caperberries	6.95
Soup or Bisque of the day from	3.95
Smoked mackerel paté, caperberries	5.95
Marinated artichokes, piquillio peppers, olives, caperberries, aioli, & bread	7.95
Half pint shell on prawns brown bread	6.95
Raclette cheese melted over fried new spuds	4.95
Raclette cheese melted over fried new spuds with a slice of bacon	5.55

SEAFOOD 29.95
Oysters, Dressed Crab, Roll Mop,
North Atlantic Prawns Cockles,
Home gured Crayadley Smoked

Home cured **Gravadlax**, Smoked Mackerel Pate, bread, butter **Sauce**

Add a Lobster sea prices on board (it's a joke)

CHEESE 12.95
Four of our cheeses with crackers, bread, pickle and

NACHOES 8.55
Melted cheese, chillies, dips
Add some **chorizo** 1.00

SPANISH 25.50

Jamon Serrano, Chorizo picante, Salchichon Iberico, lomo, Chorizo Artisan, Manchego with membrillio, olives, potato tortilla caperberries, olive oil, aioli, bread.

Our locally caught fish and game will be listed on the chalk boards

fruit

Beer Battered Harwich caught fish (ask what is available today), chunky chips, peas or mushy peas	
Hand pressed 8oz Cheese Burger, proper chips, and onion rings	11.95
Spiced veggie bean burger with cheddar, proper chips, onion rings and tomato relish	9.95
Harwich crab linguini	12.95
Our homemade Award winning Sausages, mash, veg and real gravy. (see board for todays)	11.95

Steak with garlic butter, tomato, mushroom and chips (see board for cuts and sizes)

Fillet £7.50 per 100g

Skirt £3.50 per100g

T Bone £5.00 per100g

Blue Cheese sauce or Peppercorn sauce for £2

Harwich lobster grilled with garlic butter, chips, salad. See board for sizes £5.00 per 100g

Harwich Crab dressed £10.50 undressed £8.50 served with bread and butter and Green Salad

add home cut chips 2.00

f	Home cut, twice cooked chips	3.95	Caperberries	2.95
	Soggy cheesy chips	4.50		
	Gravy to go with your chips	1.00	Garlic Bread	3.95
			Baguette with olive oil	
ES	Vegetables	2.95	& Balsamic vinegar	3.95
Õ	Potatoes (Mash, New, Boiled)	2.95		
S	Onion Rings	3.95	Brown Bread & Butter	1.95
\sim	Mixed Salad	3.95		
	Celeriac Remoulade	3.95	Olives black / green	3.25

www.almaharwich.co.uk 01255 318681

THE ALMA INN HARWICH

@ALMAINNKEEPER



Food Allergies and Intolerances. Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements.